
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F453056235 M&D SIGNAGE LLC $134,379.36 100.00%

2 F455002596 T & N LAWN MASTERS $145,710.88 108.43%

3 F592225955 M & B LAWN MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC. $183,694.56 136.70%

4 F593319326 H.B. HIRT, INC. $249,338.88 185.55%

5 F593317659 DELACY FARM SOD, INC. $282,013.76 209.86%

6 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $283,817.80 211.21%
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Text Box
NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed       in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to       post the bond or other security required by law       within the time allowed for filing a bond shall        constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter      120Florida Statutes. NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY 



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M&D SIGNAGE LLC (2) T & N LAWN MASTERS (3) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104 4 1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

9,831.920

AC

12.95000 127,323.36 14.00000 137,646.88 18.00000 176,974.56

0010 E104 4 2

MOWING (SLOPE)

67.200

AC

105.00000 7,056.00 120.00000 8,064.00 100.00000 6,720.00

Section Total with LCC: $134,379.36 $145,710.88 $183,694.56

Life Cycle Costs:

$183,694.56$134,379.36 $145,710.88Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$145,710.88$134,379.36 $183,694.56

$134,379.36

Contract Item Totals

$145,710.88 183,694.56Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) H.B. HIRT, INC. (5) DELACY FARM SOD, INC. (6) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104 4 1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

9,831.920

AC

24.00000 235,966.08 28.00000 275,293.76 27.50000 270,377.80

0010 E104 4 2

MOWING (SLOPE)

67.200

AC

199.00000 13,372.80 100.00000 6,720.00 200.00000 13,440.00

Section Total with LCC: $249,338.88 $282,013.76 $283,817.80

Life Cycle Costs:

$283,817.80$249,338.88 $282,013.76Section Totals:

$282,013.76$249,338.88 $283,817.80

$249,338.88

Contract Item Totals

$282,013.76 283,817.80Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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